
Annual lookups2

DATA USAGE

BRONZE SILVER GOLD BLACK

Membership packages 2019 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES
Dedicated account manager 

Logistics support 

My exposure & recent activity 

Wine search, charts & market depth 

Monthly market report 

Wine Matcher 

Direct Market Access 

Price APIs 

 Historic data

SETTLEMENT FEE
On sales 

Price per unit 

London 

€4.90

Bordeaux 

€4.90

Beaune (JFH) 

€4.90

Hong Kong & USA 

POA

€14 per month policy fee, plus 0.015% of the average monthly value of wine in Liv-ex care. Insurance

COMMISSION PACKAGES
Commission level  

Price per 12 month period  

 

2,500 /yr

 

20,000 /yr

 

500,000 /yr

 

5,000,000 /yr

 

Unlimited
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On purchases 

Price per unit 

€240 €360 €600 €1,200 POA 

PLATINUM

You collect from Liv-ex in: Liv-ex delivers to you in:

Please ask your Account Manager for the list of countries Liv-ex collects from.

PACKAGES
1

3

Monthly subscription 

A lookup is a single use of Liv-ex.com, Wine Matcher or our APIs to source data on one wine (LWIN11). DMA

use is not counted. 

2

A sign up fee of €2,100 applies to new members.1

3

Liv-ex collects from you in:You deliver to Liv-ex in:

London 

€4.90

Bordeaux 

€4.90

Europe 

€9.90

Bordeaux 

€4.90

 

1.75% 

€2,160

 

1.5% 

€6,000

 

2% 

N/A

 

1% 

€24,000


