

## Membership packages 2019

1	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	BLACK
PACKAGES Monthly subscription	€240	€360	€600	€1,200	POA
DATA USAGE Annual lookups <sup>2</sup>	2,500 /yr	20,000 /yr	500,000 /yr	5,000,000 /yr	Unlimited
PRODUCTS & SERVICES Dedicated account manager Logistics support	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
My exposure & recent activity	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>∨</b> ✓
Wine search, charts & market depth	<b>V</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>∨</b> ✓
Monthly market report	-	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>∨</b> ✓
Wine Matcher	-	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>√</b>	·
Direct Market Access	_	<u>.</u>	· ✓	<b>√</b>	· ✓
Price APIs	-	-	√ ·	√ ·	· ✓
Historic data	-	-	-	-	✓
COMMISSION PACKAGES  Commission level					
Price per 12 month period	2%	1.75%		1.5%	1%
r nee per 12 month penod	N/A	€2,160	) +	£6,000	€24,000
SETTLEMENT FEE	You deliver to Liv-ex in: Liv-ex collect			s from you in:	
On sales	London	Bordeaux	Europe <sup>3</sup>	Bordeaux	
Price per unit	€4.90	€4.90	€9.90	€4.90	
	You collect from Liv-ex in:			Liv-ex delivers to	you in:
On purchases	London	Bordeaux Beaune (JFH)		Hong Kong & USA	
Price per unit	€4.90	€4.90			
Insurance	€14 per month policy fee, plus 0.015% of the average monthly value of wine in Liv-ex care.				

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> A sign up fee of €2,100 applies to new members.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> A lookup is a single use of Liv-ex.com, Wine Matcher or our APIs to source data on one wine (LWIN11). DMA use is not counted.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Please ask your Account Manager for the list of countries Liv-ex collects from.